
 

International Exchange (Non-EU) Outbound Coordinators 

 

 

Biochemistry Dr Andrei Budanov  budanova@tcd.ie  

Biological & Biomedical Dr Gabrielle McCabe  biochem@tcd.ie  

Biomedical Engineering Dr Mark Ahearne ahearnm@tcd.ie  

Electronics and Electrical 

Engineering 

Prof Arman Farhang arman.farhang@tcd.ie  

Civil & Environmental 

Engineering 

Dr Sara Pavia  pavias@tcd.ie  

Engineering   

Engineering (Unitech) Prof Brian Broderick brian.broderick@tcd.ie  

Engineering (Cluster)   

Mechanical and Manufacturing 

Engineering 

 
Dr Garret O’Donnell  

 
odonnege@tcd.ie  

Mechanical and Engineering 

with Management 

  

Chemistry Dr Richard Hobbs hobbsr@tcd.ie  

Physics Alessandro Lunghi  lunghia@tcd.ie  

Geology Dr Michael Stock michael.stock@tcd.ie  

Botany Prof Mike Williams williamsm@tcd.ie  

Zoology Dr Andrew Jackson  jacksona@tcd.ie  

Geography Dr Mark Hennessy  mhennessy@tcd.ie  

Genetics Dr Kevin Devine  kevin.devine@tcd.ie  

Microbiology Dr Carsten Kroger carsten.kroger@tcd.ie  

Computer Engineering Dr Andrew Butterfield  andrew.butterfield@tcd.ie  

Computer Science & Statistics   

Mathematics Prof Florian Naef naeff@tcd.ie  

Medicine 
Rita Keane, Caroline Morgan, 
Alison Hunter 

intlmed@tcd.ie  

mailto:budanova@tcd.ie
mailto:biochem@tcd.ie
mailto:ahearnm@tcd.ie
mailto:arman.farhang@tcd.ie
mailto:pavias@tcd.ie
mailto:brian.broderick@tcd.ie
mailto:odonnege@tcd.ie
mailto:hobbsr@tcd.ie
mailto:lunghia@tcd.ie
mailto:michael.stock@tcd.ie
mailto:williamsm@tcd.ie
mailto:jacksona@tcd.ie
mailto:mhennessy@tcd.ie
mailto:kevin.devine@tcd.ie
mailto:carsten.kroger@tcd.ie
mailto:andrew.butterfield@tcd.ie
mailto:naeff@tcd.ie
mailto:intlmed@tcd.ie


 

Eurolife Ross McManus  rmcmanus@tcd.ie  

Neuroscience Eva Jimenez Mateos  jimeneze@tcd.ie  

Physiotherapy Cillian Condon condonc@tcd.ie  

Radiation Therapy Leo Arnold arnoldle@tcd.ie  

Nursing Padraig Dunne dunnep5@tcd.ie  

Pharmacy Fabio Boylan fabio.boylan@tcd.ie  

Dental Science Mary Clarke mary.clarke@dental.tcd.ie  

Deaf Studies Dr John Conama  conamaj@tcd.ie  

Clinical Speech & Language Dr Julie Regan juregan@tcd.ie  

Linguistics Dr Neasa Ni Chiarain neasa.nichiarain@tcd.ie  

Drama & Theatre Studies Dr Miranda Fay Thomas thomasmf@tcd.ie  

Music Dr Susan McCormak mccorms5@tcd.ie  

Film Dr Conor O’Kelly conor.okelly@tcd.ie  

Business Dr Deirdre Crowe business.exchange@tcd.ie  

Education Dr Aibhin Bray  aibhin.bray@tcd.ie  

English Dr Ema Vyroubalova  vyroubae@tcd.ie  

History & Archaeology Prof Sean Duffy sduffy@tcd.ie  

History of Art and Architecture Timothy Stott  stottt@tcd.ie  

Classics Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie  

Political Science Dr Tom Paskhalis  tom.paskhalis@tcd.ie  

Economics Dr Michael Wycherley wycherlm@tcd.ie  

Philosophy Dr Adrian Downey  downeyad@tcd.ie  

Sociology Dr David Ralph ralphda@tcd.ie  

Social Work & Social Policy Erin Paullin erin.paullin@tcd.ie  

Psychology Dr Michael Gormley gormlem@tcd.ie  

Law Dr Rachael Walsh  law.exchange@tcd.ie  
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European Studies (French) Dr Edward Arnold  ejarnold@tcd.ie  

European Studies (German) Dr Clemens Ruthner ruthnerc@tcd.ie  

European Studies (Italian) Dr Cecilia Brioni  brionic@tcd.ie  

European Studies (Spanish) Dr Brian Brewer  brwerb@tcd.ie  

Asian Studies Prof Nathan Hill nathan.hill@tcd.ie  

European Studies (Russian) Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili dtsiskar@tcd.ie  

European Studies (Polish) Krzynsztof Rowinsk k.rowinski@tcd.ie  

French Dr Florence Signorini  fsignorni@tcd.ie  

Germanic Studies Dr Catriona Leahy  cleahy@tcd.ie  

Hispanic Studies 

Dr Brian Brewer (Michaelmas 
Term) & Dr Katerina Garcia 
(Hilary Term) 

brewerb@tcd.ie  
kgarcia@tcd.ie  

Irish and Celtic Studies Deirdre Nic Charthaigh dnicchar@tcd.ie  

Italian Dr Enrica Maria Ferrara ferrarae@tcd.ie  

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Dr Roja Fazaeli  fazaelr@tcd.ie  

MEELC Maya Petrovich  petrovim@tcd.ie  

Russian and Slavonic Studies Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili dtsiskar@tcd.ie  

Jewish & Islamic Studies Maya Petrovich petrovim@tcd.ie  

Religion Dr Zohar Hadromi Allouche  hadromiz@tcd.ie  
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